The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
HYDRA-LIFT KARRIERS
400 Series
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.        •        727 West Manlius Street        •        P.O. Box 518        •        East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475   •   Fax: (315) 437-1029   •   Email: nicepeople@MORSEmfgco.com   •   Website: www.MORSEmfgco.com
Copyright 2008  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet F400   	 (Updated March 27, 2009 2:10 PM)	 1
MADE
IN

DIAMETER ADAPTORS
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
SPARK
RESISTANT
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
STAINLESS
STEEL
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
FITS
DIAMETER
SHIP
WEIGHT
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” 23 Lb.
55/30-19 55/30M-19 55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” 24 Lb.
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” 35 Lb.
55/30-16 55/30M-16 55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” 35 Lb.
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” 36 Lb.
The optional 3-Piece Drum Holder
is for handling only a 22.5” diameter
55-gallon steel drum. It surrounds
your drum with a hinged metal band.